Each liquid capacity measure, except vehicle tanks, fifteen dollars ($15) 

g. Each liquid measure, except water meters, the following shall apply, motor fuel dispenser, thirty 

dollars ($30), vehicle tank pump or gravity type, seventy-five dollars ($75), bulk storage, one 

hundred twenty-five dollars ($125), all others, thirty dollars ($30). 

h. Each taximeter or measuring device used to determine the cost of transportation, forty dollars ($40). 

i. Vehicle tanks used in the sale of commodities by liquid measure for each hundred gallons or fraction

[...]

All weights and other measures liquid or linear, five dollars ($5). 

k. Reverse vending machines (container return), thirty dollars ($30). 

l. Each automated electronic retail checkout system with not less than four and no more than eleven 

cash registers or computer terminals, two hundred twenty-five dollars ($225). 

m. Each automated electronic retail checkout system with greater than eleven cash registers or computer 

terminals, three hundred seventy-five dollars ($375). 
  Amended 5/9/2003; AG Approved 8/6/2003; Effective 9/1/2003 

Section 13 – Agricultural Commission      

The Select Board shall appoint five members who demonstrate a strong interest in agricultural 

initiatives.  There shall be a minimum of three members whose primary or secondary income is